Company

Communication Builders, Inc.

Divane Bros. Electric Co.

Preferred Tank & Tower, Inc.

Tower Works Inc.

Trillium Development Inc.

City of Aurora Bid Proposal 10-28

Installation of Radio Antennas & Cables

Bid Tabulation

City

Carol Stream
Franklin Park
Evansville
Maple Park

Rice

Zip
60188
60131
47715
60151

56367

Bid Bond  Total Bid
Y 24,400.00
Y 20,500.00
Y 157,500.00
Y 13,065.00
Y 133,279.00



